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EL.  240.16'

-SR16- Sta. 85+93.68

END GRADE

-SR16-

PROPOSED GRADE

EXISTING GROUND

(-)0.3428%
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-SR17-

DS = 60 mph DS = 60 mph

PI = 14+50.00

EL = 244.69'

VC = 325'

K = 152

PI = 17+90.00

EL = 238.89'

VC = 290'

K = 138

(+)0.4297% (-)1.7059%

(-)1.7059% (+)0.4000%

EXISTING GROUND
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EL.  243.84'

-Y17- Sta. 38+59.82, 12.00' LT

-SR17- Sta.  12+52.18 =

BEGIN GRADE

(-) 0.9500%

ELEV=239.61

PI STA=82+00 -SR16- LT

LAT V DITCH

BEG SPEC

ELEV=236.00

PI STA=85+80 -SR16- LT

LAT V DITCH

END SPEC

(-) 0.3000% (+) 1.0000% (+) 0.6667%

ELEV=239.80

PI STA=81+00 -SR16- LT

LAT V DITCH

BEG SPECELEV=236.80

PI STA=77+50 -SR16- LT ELEV=238.80

PI STA=79+50 -SR16- LT

30" RCP

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= 241.5   

= 32+     

= 500+

= 25 

= 25      

= 239.4   

= 28      

= 239.6   

= 7.9    

  30" RCP    Sta.   77+50 -SR16-

24" RCP

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= 240.4   

= 16+     

= 500+

= 25 

= 12      

= 238.1   

= 14      

= 238.3   

= 3.5    

  24" RCP    Sta.   85+69 -SR16-

ELEV=235.53

PI STA=22+25 -SR17- LT

BEG SPEC CUT 2' BASE DITCH

END SPEC CUT V DITCH

(-) 0.3000%(-) 0.3000%

ELEV=236.30

PI STA=18+80 -SR17- RT

2' BASE DITCH

BEG SPEC CUT

ELEV=235.04

PI STA=23+00 -SR17- RT

2' BASE DITCH

END SPEC CUT

(-) 0.7529%

ELEV=240.76

PI STA=12+74 -SR17- LT

CUT V DITCH

BEG SPEC

ELEV=236.80

PI STA=18+00 -SR17- LT

(-) 0.3000%

(-) 0.3000%

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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FOR -SR16- ALIGNMENT, SEE SHEET 32 & 64
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